
Machine Aquatics (PV-MACH)
Meet Eligibility

Meet: 2026 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - QT (Location: Rosen Aquatic and Fitness Center, 8422 International Drive, Orlando, FL 32819, USA | Meet Type: ---)
Date: 03/17/2026 - 03/21/2026 (Ageup Date: 03/17/2026; Use Since Date: 01/01/2025)
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Boys
Abney, Luke Gregory (17) #2

1000_Free

9:36.60Y

#4
100_Free

*51.29Y

#6
200_Back

*2:01.06Y

#8
50_Fly

#12
400_IM

*4:19.71Y

#14
100_Breast

*1:08.86Y

#16
100_Back

*57.64Y

#20
200_Free

*1:48.63Y

#22
50_Breast

#24
200_Fly

*2:01.88Y

#28
500_Free

*4:45.79Y

#30
100_Fly

*56.84Y

#32
200_Breast

*2:54.46L

#36
50_Back

#38
1650_Free

*16:14.80Y

#40
200_IM

*2:07.36Y

#42
50_Free

*23.61Y

Beslic, Luka (17) #2
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Edwards, Mark Monroe
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KRESIN, NIKITA
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#2
1000_Free

#4
100_Free

*50.92Y

#6
200_Back

#8
50_Fly

#12
400_IM

*4:13.03Y

#14
100_Breast

56.73Y

#16
100_Back

*57.61Y

#20
200_Free

*1:48.17Y

#22
50_Breast

*27.31Y

#24
200_Fly

*1:56.45Y

#28
500_Free

#30
100_Fly

*52.07Y

#32
200_Breast

2:07.20Y

#36
50_Back

#38
1650_Free

*17:46.32Y

#40
200_IM

1:54.12Y

#42
50_Free

*22.51Y

Kambhampaty, Kedar F
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